

Elect-112/24
Present- Sri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 06
28.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and IO's report.

Accused Hakim Sardar on CB is present by filing hazira.

No report is received from IO of this case.

It appears from the record that since the institution case CS has not yet submitted by the IO of this case.

IO of this case is directed to submit the report in final form without any further delay.

To 05.06.2026 for appearance of accused person and IO's report.

Let a copy of this order be sent to OC Bagdah PS for submitting report in final form.

D/C by me

Judge Special (Electricity),
Bongaon